## ····L10000014362

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
,	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
•	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
•	

Office Use Only



300164291663

02/05/10--01012--026 \*\*125.00

10 FEB -5 PHI2: 31

S. HAWKES

FEB 8 = 7619

**EXAMINER** 



John K. Bosen Admitted in NH & MA

Jonathan S. Springer Admitted in NH

Christopher P. Mulligan Admitted in NH & ME

> Molly C. Ferrara Admitted in NH

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

February 2, 2010

Re: Barbarossa St. LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization for the above referenced limited liability company along with the Registered Agent's acceptance for filing with your office, along with a check in the amount of One Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars (\$125.00).

Would you please return an acknowledgement of filing to this office. If you have any questions on the enclosed, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours

John K. Bosen, Esquire

JKB:dlc enclosure

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Barbaross	a St II C
	iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	in the
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
16 Sagamore Street	16 Sagamore Street
Manchester, NH 03104	Manchester, NH 03104
National Registere Nam  2731 Executive Par  Florida street address (P.	ne
Weston	FL 33331
City, State	, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	25 W Lusture (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Douglas Anderson	
	9 Park Street	
•	Eliot ME 03903	
MGRM	Kenneth Scarpetti	
	16 Sagamore Street	
	Manchester, NH 03104	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
<del></del> .		
•		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a prember or an authorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with	n section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)